
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20008807 2041201631 SANTHOSH M 1 154
2 PU20003993 2041201628 DAVID BROWN A 2 145
3 PU20006207 2041201629 SRIGAVYAJORDY 3 141
4 PU20015743 52041205839 MADHOUMITHA V 4 135
5 PU20032589 2041205896 SMRITE D.NAMBIAR 5 128
6 PU20038607 2041204951 UDHAYAPRAKASH 6 127
7 PU20071909 52038101327 LINGALA VENKATESH 7 125
8 PU20001637 2041204882 NANDINI 8 125
9 PU20039315 52041204561 SAI SARANYA 9 124

10 PU20002657 52041206927 BHAGYA ANIL 10 122
11 PU20000811 52038105786 DEEPAK J 11 122
12 PU20058947 2041200749 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 12 121
13 PU20071327 2041203831 SANDEEP KUMAR 13 120
14 PU20050001 2041205518 LOGESWARI S 14 119

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20014921 2041204535 M VELMURUGAN ALIAS VAIBHAV 18 109
2 PU20070023 2041200446 SWETHA 20 105
3 PU20066245 2041205002 JEEVA 21 105
4 PU20001997 2041204502 SHAKTHI PRAKASH V 22 102
5 PU20004101 2041204510 FAUZIYA BEGAM .M.A 23 100
6 PU20006467 2041205813 SANTHANALAKSHMI 24 100
7 PU20074803 2041200817 MOHAMMED ANJUM N 25 98
8 PU20000637 52041205784 ISHWARYA S 26 98
9 PU20027455 2041204939 DIVYA DHARSHINI R 27 98

10 PU20011657 2041204335 JENIFER 29 95
11 PU20043761 2041205338 VIJAYASHRI 30 95

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012081 2041204344 MUGILAN M K 31 95
2 PU20022573 2041202412 MUKESH S 52 78
3 PU20004427 2041204918 RAMYA RAMIN.R 59 75
4 PU20025203 2041204555 SHARLINE 93 56
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5 PU20010839 2041204325 PRAKASH P 101 55
6 PU20066287 2041205003 P.DEVIPRIYA 110 50

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018963 2041201163 VISLAVATH PRAKASH 19 107
2 PU20027257 2041201170 ANGIDI ROHIT KUMAR 88 60
3 PU20034953 2041206510 SABARI 164 18

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010741 2041204524 AMOGH M 35 93
2 PU20005551 2041204514 GOKULA PRIYA R 126 42

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007101 52038105817 P MADHUMATHY 15 116
2 PU20057659 2041206291 R MAHESH BOOPATHY 16 113
3 PU20015007 2041204536 ADITI N PATEL 17 110
4 PU20014921 2041204535 M VELMURUGAN ALIAS VAIBHAV 18 109
5 PU20018963 2041201163 VISLAVATH PRAKASH 19 107
6 PU20070023 2041200446 SWETHA 20 105
7 PU20066245 2041205002 JEEVA 21 105
8 PU20001997 2041204502 SHAKTHI PRAKASH V 22 102
9 PU20004101 2041204510 FAUZIYA BEGAM .M.A 23 100

10 PU20006467 2041205813 SANTHANALAKSHMI 24 100
11 PU20074803 2041200817 MOHAMMED ANJUM N 25 98
12 PU20000637 52041205784 ISHWARYA S 26 98
13 PU20027455 2041204939 DIVYA DHARSHINI R 27 98
14 PU20051799 2041205585 NISHANT 28 95
15 PU20011657 2041204335 JENIFER 29 95
16 PU20043761 2041205338 VIJAYASHRI 30 95
17 PU20012081 2041204344 MUGILAN M K 31 95
18 PU20027063 2041202916 SAHL MUHAMMED SHAFEEK 32 94

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



19 PU20061519 2041207201 SRI KRISHNA NIJANTHAN 33 94
20 PU20061511 2041200768 SHANIL RAHMAN P A 34 93
21 PU20010741 2041204524 AMOGH M 35 93
22 PU20027933 2041201649 ASWINI ALIAS VIBIMOL 36 90
23 PU20067755 2041203774 VIOLET SEEMA PINTO 37 90
24 PU20002357 2041200031 SAHANA M 38 90
25 PU20059611 2041206310 S. JAYAPRADHA 39 89
26 PU20022779 2041204547 SANGEETHA S 40 86
27 PU20047945 2041203538 ASWIN K S 41 86
28 PU20033809 2041206494 DEVAJAGAN K 42 85
29 PU20020135 2041203491 PRAVEENA K 43 85
30 PU20062139 2041201859 AADITHYAN M M 44 85
31 PU20017431 2041201636 SANTHOSH MOORTHY R 45 84
32 PU20005845 52041205804 MONCHER AGNES NANCY .D 46 83
33 PU20017855 2041204542 DEXAVARY AGNES A 47 83
34 PU20006281 52041205809 AMARISH. N 48 81
35 PU20004493 2041204921 V LOKESH 49 80
36 PU20023449 52038105867 YUVARAJ S 50 80
37 PU20024337 2041202914 SOORAJ P 51 79
38 PU20022573 2041202412 MUKESH S 52 78
39 PU20002925 52038105794 SHANMUGAPRIYA B 53 77
40 PU20013613 2041204533 DHIVAKAR.M 54 77
41 PU20059019 2041206300 DINAKARAN 55 76
42 PU20010091 2041204523 HARIHARAN.N 56 76

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20027063 2041202916 SAHL MUHAMMED SHAFEEK 32 94
2 PU20061519 2041207201 SRI KRISHNA NIJANTHAN 33 94
3 PU20061511 2041200768 SHANIL RAHMAN P A 34 93
4 PU20010741 2041204524 AMOGH M 35 93
5 PU20027933 2041201649 ASWINI ALIAS VIBIMOL 36 90
6 PU20067755 2041203774 VIOLET SEEMA PINTO 37 90
7 PU20002357 2041200031 SAHANA M 38 90
8 PU20059611 2041206310 S. JAYAPRADHA 39 89
9 PU20022779 2041204547 SANGEETHA S 40 86

10 PU20033809 2041206494 DEVAJAGAN K 42 85
11 PU20020135 2041203491 PRAVEENA K 43 85
12 PU20062139 2041201859 AADITHYAN M M 44 85
13 PU20017431 2041201636 SANTHOSH MOORTHY R 45 84
14 PU20005845 52041205804 MONCHER AGNES NANCY .D 46 83
15 PU20017855 2041204542 DEXAVARY AGNES A 47 83
16 PU20006281 52041205809 AMARISH. N 48 81
17 PU20004493 2041204921 V LOKESH 49 80
18 PU20023449 52038105867 YUVARAJ S 50 80
19 PU20002925 52038105794 SHANMUGAPRIYA B 53 77



20 PU20013613 2041204533 DHIVAKAR.M 54 77
21 PU20059019 2041206300 DINAKARAN 55 76
22 PU20010091 2041204523 HARIHARAN.N 56 76
23 PU20027307 2041205677 VIGNESH B 57 75
24 PU20054045 2041205610 KAMALESH M 58 75
25 PU20013865 2041204364 SWATHY M 60 75
26 PU20071577 2041201869 ASNA NAZEER 61 75
27 PU20011961 2041204529 THIAGARAJAN.D 62 74
28 PU20069903 2041203574 DRISYA K 63 74
29 PU20032329 52038105893 NATHANEAL DELEROCK R 64 73
30 PU20000743 2041204873 S. SIVAJOTHIGA 65 73
31 PU20047251 2041202944 GOKUL KRISHNAN 67 71
32 PU20037603 2041201819 CHINJU V R 68 70
33 PU20005467 52041205801 NARMADHA P 70 70

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035245 2041201654 NITHISH KRISHNA G 121 45
2 PU20062923 2041201221 RAPAKA VANDANA 135 35
3 PU20025137 2041204554 MANIKANDAN 142 30
4 PU20057515 2041206289 ARAVINDH M 144 28
5 PU20024451 2041200408 NIRMALA 146 27
6 PU20004265 2041204511 J.PREETHI 151 25
7 PU20017347 2041204395 DINESH. S 159 20
8 PU20040867 52038104567 YUVARANJANI B 160 20
9 PU20035687 2041206524 UDAYAKUMAR N 169 15

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20057085 2041204996 KULSHAN R 162 19
2 PU20002379 2041201625 GANAPATHIRAMAN M 172 5

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


